Royal Zinc.

### Bill to:

Advanced Motor Freight

- ,
- ,

Invoice Date: 05/09/2024 Invoice #: Load # AMF24-4081-5-7 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 06/09/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
05/07/2024		233 Brickyard Rd, Dalton, GA 30720, USA - 25 Lomb Memorial Dr, Rochester, NY 14623, USA			
			1	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00

## **TOTAL** \$2,300.00

#### PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

# Fax Transmission/Load Confirmation Advanced Motor Freight

601 Sand Creek Drive, Coon Rapids, MN 55448

 Phone: 612-810-9364
 Toll Free: 888-839-9338
 Fax: 952-738-5235

 *E-Mail: danw@mmsus.com* Fax: 952-738-5235

Company:	Zigi Freight dba Royal 3 Inc	Date:	May	7 2023
Attention:	Kelly	Pages:	2	Total
From:	Dan Wieting	Fax #:		
Subject:	FREIGHT IN DALTON,GA TO ROCH Load # AMF24-4081-5-7	HESTER, N	VY O	RDER # 30235

Kelly,

We have numerous Air Conditioning Units, a few will be 96" long x 33" wide x 5' tall, and some 60" long x 40" wide x 6' tall and some are 48" long x 40" wide x 6' tall. Weight will be about 15,000 lbs, at the most, based on the previous loads. This is a variety of equipment for Ventilation , all are on skids and 1000 lbs is the heaviest skids.

Pickup Order # 30235

First Pickup:

Displaycraft Inc. For Caron Design 233 Brickyard Rd Dalton, Georgia 30720 Amanda @ 706-539-6124

### Shipping to:

Crosby-Brownlie Inc % Rochester Institute of Technology 25 Greenleaf Court Rochester, NY 14623 On-site Contact is Jon Weaver @ 585-784-0043 **Keep me in contact at 612-810-9364** so I can keep the people here updated.

<u>Rate for this load;</u> \$2000 plus \$300 FSC, total \$2300 Pickup Tuesday by 1 PM and deliver in Rochester, in a reasonable time. we just need to give them an estimated ETA.

Confirmed By Kelly Avanovic

Send over your Insurance, Authority and a W9.

Driver Information;

Let me know if you have any questions.

Thanks, Dan Wieting

I am a newer Bonded Broker, previously moved my extra freight under my Carrier info. also run a couple trucks of my own. So I know the both sides of the business and work to be fair to both. Knowing the cost of operating I do my best to get the Carriers paid in two weeks after receiving the signed bills of lading.

References;

Orchid Trucking Dixon, IL 815-790-1789

Crest Mark Bent Tree Trucking Columbia, TN 931-4901-7760

Matt Hennings Trucking Iowa Falls, IA 319-360-6758

Mid Seven Transit Iowa 515-266-5181

Long Haul Trucking Albertville, MN 763-497-3727

Steel Head Finance JLT Trucking Decorah, IA 800-727-3377

Dakota Valley Trucking Milbank, SD 605-432-4535

Yankton Factoring Thompson Trucking Watertown, SD 605-665-6156

Ken J. Bauer Butters-Fetting Co. Direct: (414) 649-2124 Cell: (414) 688-5618 Date: 5/7/2024

## Straight Bill of Lading

Page 1 of 1 B/L NO. BOL0002962

Name:	Carso	ShiPPE	ER (ORIGI	IIN)		0043 25 Greenle Tag order: Rochester,	RIT PO-109845 NY 14623	y - Attn	: Jon W	eaver 585-784-
Address:	233 Br Dalton	rickyard Ro n, GA 3072	d. 20			P.O. NO.				
T	THIRD PA	RTY FRE	IGHT CHA	ARGE	ES BILL TO	SPECIAL	L INSTRUCTIONS:	Пм.	aster B	ill of Lading
Name: Address:							ustomer Pickup			
Handling Units	НИ Туре	Packages	PKG Type	нм	Description of Artic	les, Special	I Marks and Exceptions	NM	FC Cla	ass Weight Subj to Correction
	Pallet(s)		Pieces		FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-9F		2nd Floor			0 lbs
	Pallet(s)		Pieces		FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-10					0 lbs
	Pallet(s)		Pieces		FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-12		1			0 lb
	Pallet(s)		Pieces		FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-13					0 lb:
	Pallet(s)		Pieces		FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-14					0 lb
	Pallet(s)		Pieces		FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-9F		Brd Floor			0 lb
	Pallet(s)	·	Pieces		FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-10					0 lb
	Pallet(s)		Pieces	.ii.	FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-10					0 lb
	Pallet(s)		Pieces		FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-14					0 lb
	Pallet(s) Pallet(s)		Pieces	ii	FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-9		h Floor			0 lb
	Pallet(s) Pallet(s)		Pieces		FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-10					0 lb
	Pallet(s)		Pieces		FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-10					0 lb
	Pallet(s) Pallet(s)		Pieces		FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-14	*************************				0 11
	Pallet(s) Pallet(s)		Pieces		FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-9		n Floor			0 lt
	Pallet(s) Pallet(s)		Pieces		FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-1					0 11
		Where the ra	ate is depend	dent on	n value, shippers are	oaid ect d Party The carrier	C.O.D. Amount	Prepa Colle Custo	ect tomer Che	eck Acceptable nout payment of freigh
required to property as The agree shipper to	o state speci s follows: ed or declare be not exce	cifically in writi ed value of th eeding	ting the agree	s specif	sifically stated by the				pper Signa	
		imitation	for loss o	or dar	mage in this shipme	ent may be	e applicable. See U.S	S.C 14	4706(c)	(1)(A) and (B).
RECEIVEI to the rate apparent g carrier agr shall be su familiar wi accepted	D, subject to good order, prees to carry subject to all l rith all the bill for himself a	to individually ations and rule except as no y to destination bill of lading ter and his assign	y determined les that have ote (contents ion, if on its ro terms and con- gns.	d rates of e been of s and co route, o condition	or contracts that have been established by the carrier a conditions of contents of pa or other wise deliver to ano ons in the governing classifica s in the governing classifica	en agreed upo and are avail- ackages unkn other carrier o fication on the ation and the	on in writing between the ca ilable to the shipper on requi nown), marked, cosigned, ar on the route to destination. E he date of the shipment. Ship e said terms and conditions a	arrier and uest. The p and destine Every ser ipper here are hereb	property of ned as sho rvice to be eby certifie by agreed	described above, in own above, which sain the performed hereunder ies that he is hereby
This is As a	antify that th	he shove nam	med materials	ls are p Depart	properly classified, describe tment of Transportation.	a state of the sta	ed, marked and labeled, and	d are in pl	roper con	dition for transporting
SHIPPE	on Solutio	NY NAME	CAR	RIER	r Pickup	CONSIG	GNEE		iler Load By Shipp By Drive	per
SHIPPER SIGNATURE/DATE DRIVER SIGNATUR				CONSIG	GNEE SIGNATURE/DAT		ight Cou By Shipp	unted		

	1				Straight Bill of Lading	B/L N		010002962		
-		SHIPPE	r (origii	4)	CONSIGNEE (DES Rochester Institute of Technology - 0043 25 Greenleaf Court Tag order: RIT PO-109845	Attn: Jon	Weave	ər 585-784-		
Name: Carson Solutions Address: 233 Brickyard Rd. Dalton, GA 30720					Rochester, NY 14623 P.O. NO. 30235	Rochester, NY 14623				
T Name: Address;	'HIRD PA	RTY FRE	IGHT CH	ARGE	FOB: Customer Pickup CDM-0235	Maste	r Bill of			
Handling	1111 7.000	Packages	PKG Type	НМ	Description of Articles, Special Marks and Exceptions	NMFC	Class	Weight Subj t Correction		
Units		FCE PR//R.04.29.ASM-10.5FT-3			FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-10.5FT-3		lonnum	0 lt		
	Pallet(s)	annonminin	Pieces	hannan	THE FELT OF ASM MATT	1				
	Pallet(s)		Pieces	1	FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASMP14P1-9 Total for All Pages (Weight in Ibs) 16030					
20		108				Contraction of the				

Hazardous Material Emergency		ht Terms: Prepaid Collect Third Party	H	repaid follect Customer Check Acceptable Jhipment without payment of freight	
shipper to be the	perty is specifically stated by the per '	and all other	lawful charges.	Shipper Signature	
RECEIVED, subject to individually belies to the rates, classifications and rules the apparent good order, except as note (cc carrier agrees to carry to destination, if shall be subject to all bill of lading terms familiar with all the bill of lading terms a accepted for himself and his assigns.	they been established by the c intents and conditions of content on its route, or other wise deliver and conditions in the governing of d conditions in the governing of	carrier and are availa s of packages unkno to another carrier or classification on the assification and the s described, packaged	bie to the shipper of read, and d when when the could be destination. Ever date of the shipment. Shipper said terms and conditions are to	estined as shown above, which said y service to be performed hereunder hereby certifies that he is hereby hereby agreed to by the shipper and	
SHIPPER COMPANY NAME Carson Solutions	CARRIER Customer Pickup DRIVER SIGNATURE/DA	CONSIG	NEE	Trailer Loaded By Shipper By Driver Freight Counted By Shipper By Driver/pallets said to conta	
A. Jenken Styley				By Driver	

Page 1 of 1 Straight Bill of Lading 5/7/2024 Date: B/L NO. BOI 0002962 CONSIGNEE (DESTINATION) SHIPPER (ORIGIN) Rochester Institute of Technology - Attn: Jon Weaver 585-784-0043 25 Greenleaf Court Tag order: RIT PO-109845 Rochester, NY 14623 Name: 30235 P.O. NO. Address: 233 Brickyard Rd. Dalton, GA 30720 Master Bill of Lading SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: THIRD PARTY FREIGHT CHARGES BILL TO FOB: Customer Pickup Name: CDM-0235 Address: Weight Subj to NMFC Class Handling Description of Articles, Special Marks and Exceptions Correction HM HU Type Packages PKG Type Units 0 lbs 2nd Floor FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-9FT-3 4 Pieces Pallet(s) 0 lbs 17 Pieces FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-10FT-3 Pallet(s) 0 lbs FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-12.5FT-3 1 Pieces Pallet(s) 0 lbs FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-13FT-3 2 Pieces Pallet(s) 0 lbs FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-14FT-3 3 Pieces Pallet(s) 0 lbs FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-9FT-3 3rd Floor 3 Pieces Pallet(s) 0 lbs FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-10FT-3 13 Pieces Pallet(s) 0 lbs FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-10.5FT-3 9 Pieces Pallet(s) 0 lbs FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-14FT-3 2 Pieces Pallet(s) 0 lbs FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-9FT-3 4th Floor 4 Pieces Pallet(s) 0 Jbs FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-10FT-3 17 Pieces Pallet(s) 0 lbs FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-10.5FT-3 4 Pieces Pallet(s) 0 lbs FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-14FT-3 2 Pieces Pallet(s) 0 lbs FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-9FT-3 5th Floor 4 Pieces Pallet(s) 0 lbs FCE-RBVR-04-29-ASM-10FT-3 16 Pieces Pallet(s) C.O.D. Amount Freight Terms: Hazardous Material Emergency Contact: Prepaid Prepaid Collect Collect Customer Check Acceptable Third Party The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight DECLARED VALUE: Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are and all other lawful charges. required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the propertyas follows: The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the Shipper Signature shipper to be not exceeding \_ per NOTE Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See U.S.C. - 14706(c)(1)(A) and (B). RECEIVED, subject to individually determined rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper, if applicable, otherwise to the rates, classifications and rules that have been established by the carrier and are available to the shipper on request. The property described above, in apparent good order, except as note (contents and conditions of contents of packages unknown), marked, cosigned, and destined as shown above, which said carrier agrees to carry to destination, if on its route, or other wise deliver to another carrier on the route to destination. Every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns. accepted for himself and his assigns. This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transporting according to the appliccable regulations of the Department of Transportation. CONSIGNEE Trailer, Loaded SHIPPER COMPANY NAME CARRIER By Shipper Customer Pickup Carson Solutions By Driver CONSIGNEE SIGNATURE/DATE Freight Counted DRIVER SIGNATURE/DATE SHIPPER SIGNATURE/DATE By Shipper By Driver/pallets said to contain 01 D By Driver